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Swim Wars
Banja Luka, 26. - 27.4.2025

Disciplina 2 Ženski, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
26.4.2025. - 9:20 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

E

1. MARTINOVIC, Iva 07 11. April 28.26+0,78 646
2. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 28.42+0,64 635
3. PRIMC, Tia 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 28.66+0,76 619
4. ŠEGEL, Janja 01 PK Fužinar Ravne 29.14+0,77 589
5. GERDEJ, Nija 07 PK Fužinar Ravne 29.34+0,71 577
6. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 11. April 29.96+0,82 542
7. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 30.10+0,72 534
8. SMOKVINA, Petra 10 Jug 30.13+0,73 533
9. PAJNTAR, Blaža 08 PK Triglav Kranj 30.15+0,73 531

10. RIHTMAN, Ava Luna 09 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 30.27+0,78 525
11. ĐEŠEVIĆ, Minea 10 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 30.30+0,79 524
12. ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra 05 Olymp - Banja Luka 30.65+0,77 506
13. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 Crvena Zvezda 30.66+0,76 505
14. ĐURAŠKOVIĆ, Anđela 07 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 30.72+0,79 502
15. GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Partizan 31.03+0,80 488
16. BREŠAN SEMIČ, Šeli 09 PK Nova Gorica 31.30+0,76 475
17. HUSARIK, Dagmar 06 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 31.40+0,84 470
18. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 31.48+0,79 467
19. SIMBOVSKI, Masa 11 11. April 31.67+0,74 459
20. PAJIC, Dunja 12 Crvena Zvezda 31.74+0,75 455
21. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 Partizan 31.80+0,76 453

TERZIC, Tara 08 Crvena Zvezda 31.80+0,73 453
23. MARKOVIC, Lena 11 Crvena Zvezda 31.98+0,73 445
24. CURKOVIC, Ana 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 32.04+0,81 443
25. POTEMINA, Alisa 10 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 32.14+0,68 439
26. SCHORNIG, Greta 11 SC Hakoah Wien 32.19+0,67 437
27. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 32.21+0,73 436
28. VALANTIČ, Mojca 11 PK Nova Gorica 32.39+0,73 429
29. POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 32.40+0,74 428
30. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 32.69+0,81 417
31. PETROVIĆ, Stanislava 13 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 32.94+0,80 407
32. TODOROVIĆ, Jana 08 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 33.16+0,72 399
33. KNEZEVIC, Lena 10 11. April 33.46+0,86 389
34. ČIČA, Nina 09 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 33.63+0,93 383
35. MITROVIC, Jana 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 33.64+0,87 383
36. KOPANJA, Marija 00 Olymp - Banja Luka 33.82+0,78 376
37. NOVOVIC, Ana 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 34.12+0,81 367
38. AMBROŽ, Živa 10 PK Ljubljana 34.16+0,83 365
39. STAMBOLIJA, Dunja 10 11. April 34.30+0,68 361
40. RACIC, Teodora 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 34.40+0,81 358
41. HELBL, Lija 10 PK Fužinar Ravne 34.44+0,77 356
42. MANDIC, Sara 12 Olymp - Banja Luka 34.50+0,68 355
43. PATERA, Alma 13 SC Hakoah Wien 34.55+0,69 353
44. ZVICER, Helena 12 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 34.56+0,80 353
45. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 35.15+0,73 335
46. STANETIC, Sofija 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 35.58+0,89 323
47. KAVIC, Masa 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 36.04+0,76 311
48. VUKCEVIC, Tea 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 36.11+0,83 309
49. JOVANOVIĆ, Sofia 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 36.65+0,81 296
50. JOVANOVSKI, Luna 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 37.09+0,75 285
51. DJEDOVIC, Asja 11 Orka - Mostar 37.39+0,99 278
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Swim Wars
Banja Luka, 26. - 27.4.2025

Disciplina 2, Ženski, 50m Delfin/Fly, Prelim, E

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

52. HARMANDIC, Inea 11 Orka - Mostar 37.45+0,95 277
53. JELIC, Mia 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 38.47+0,77 256
54. IVANOVIĆ, Ksenia 09 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 39.20+0,81 242
55. VLAJIC, Teodora 09 11. April 39.30+0,87 240
56. POPOVIC MASA, 13 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 39.67+0,76 233
57. VUKOVIC, Ana 14 PK Borac 41.17+0,83 208
58. JELEŠKOVIĆ, Nadja 14 Bosna, SA 41.40+0,96 205
59. GAJIC, Ana 14 Delfin - Laktasi 42.04+0,87 196
60. CULUM, Sofija 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 42.17+0,87 194
61. DELIĆ, Ivna 11 Zrinjski, MO 42.18+0,92 194
62. NIKIC, Nadja 14 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 42.21+0,77 193
63. VUKOVIC, Iva 16 PK Borac 44.19+0,84 168
64. KAURIN, Anastasija 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 45.76+0,79 152
65. JANKOV, Vanja 11 PK Arena 2015 47.44+0,85 136
66. BAJIC, Anja 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 49.83+0,95 117
67. KAURIN, Teona 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 50.56+0,85 112
68. PANIC, Ana 14 PK Borac 50.68+0,83 112
69. PETKOVIC, Dunja 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 51.71+0,67 105
70. VIDOVIC, Katarina 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 52.46 100
71. GOLIC, Magdalena 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 54.48+0,77 90
72. SIMETIC, Milica 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:02.65+0,72 59

DSQ ERJAVEC, Iza 09 PK Ribnica 34.41+0,41

D

1. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 11. April 29.96+0,82 542
2. SMOKVINA, Petra 10 Jug 30.13+0,73 533
3. RIHTMAN, Ava Luna 09 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 30.27+0,78 525
4. ĐEŠEVIĆ, Minea 10 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 30.30+0,79 524
5. BREŠAN SEMIČ, Šeli 09 PK Nova Gorica 31.30+0,76 475
6. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 31.48+0,79 467
7. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 Partizan 31.80+0,76 453
8. CURKOVIC, Ana 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 32.04+0,81 443
9. POTEMINA, Alisa 10 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 32.14+0,68 439

10. POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 32.40+0,74 428
11. KNEZEVIC, Lena 10 11. April 33.46+0,86 389
12. ČIČA, Nina 09 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 33.63+0,93 383
13. MITROVIC, Jana 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 33.64+0,87 383
14. NOVOVIC, Ana 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 34.12+0,81 367
15. AMBROŽ, Živa 10 PK Ljubljana 34.16+0,83 365
16. STAMBOLIJA, Dunja 10 11. April 34.30+0,68 361
17. HELBL, Lija 10 PK Fužinar Ravne 34.44+0,77 356
18. KAVIC, Masa 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 36.04+0,76 311
19. JOVANOVSKI, Luna 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 37.09+0,75 285
20. IVANOVIĆ, Ksenia 09 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 39.20+0,81 242
21. VLAJIC, Teodora 09 11. April 39.30+0,87 240

DSQ ERJAVEC, Iza 09 PK Ribnica 34.41+0,41

C

1. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 Crvena Zvezda 30.66+0,76 505
2. SIMBOVSKI, Masa 11 11. April 31.67+0,74 459
3. PAJIC, Dunja 12 Crvena Zvezda 31.74+0,75 455
4. MARKOVIC, Lena 11 Crvena Zvezda 31.98+0,73 445
5. SCHORNIG, Greta 11 SC Hakoah Wien 32.19+0,67 437
6. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 32.21+0,73 436
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Swim Wars
Banja Luka, 26. - 27.4.2025

Disciplina 2, Devojčice, 50m Delfin/Fly, Prelim, C

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

7. VALANTIČ, Mojca 11 PK Nova Gorica 32.39+0,73 429
8. MANDIC, Sara 12 Olymp - Banja Luka 34.50+0,68 355
9. ZVICER, Helena 12 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 34.56+0,80 353

10. STANETIC, Sofija 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 35.58+0,89 323
11. JOVANOVIĆ, Sofia 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 36.65+0,81 296
12. DJEDOVIC, Asja 11 Orka - Mostar 37.39+0,99 278
13. HARMANDIC, Inea 11 Orka - Mostar 37.45+0,95 277
14. JELIC, Mia 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 38.47+0,77 256
15. DELIĆ, Ivna 11 Zrinjski, MO 42.18+0,92 194
16. JANKOV, Vanja 11 PK Arena 2015 47.44+0,85 136

B

1. PETROVIĆ, Stanislava 13 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 32.94+0,80 407
2. PATERA, Alma 13 SC Hakoah Wien 34.55+0,69 353
3. VUKCEVIC, Tea 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 36.11+0,83 309
4. POPOVIC MASA, 13 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 39.67+0,76 233
5. VUKOVIC, Ana 14 PK Borac 41.17+0,83 208
6. JELEŠKOVIĆ, Nadja 14 Bosna, SA 41.40+0,96 205
7. GAJIC, Ana 14 Delfin - Laktasi 42.04+0,87 196
8. CULUM, Sofija 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 42.17+0,87 194
9. NIKIC, Nadja 14 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 42.21+0,77 193

10. KAURIN, Anastasija 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 45.76+0,79 152
11. BAJIC, Anja 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 49.83+0,95 117
12. PANIC, Ana 14 PK Borac 50.68+0,83 112

A

1. VUKOVIC, Iva 16 PK Borac 44.19+0,84 168
2. KAURIN, Teona 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 50.56+0,85 112
3. PETKOVIC, Dunja 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 51.71+0,67 105
4. VIDOVIC, Katarina 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 52.46 100
5. GOLIC, Magdalena 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 54.48+0,77 90
6. SIMETIC, Milica 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:02.65+0,72 59


